PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4323213

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
XIPING CHEN	03/09/2017

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SHANGHAI DINGTE ELECTRICAL APPLICANCES CO., LTD.;
Street Address:	ROOM 812-813,BUILDING 2,LANCE2388, XIU-PU ROAD,PUDONG NEW DISTRICT,
City:	SHANGHAI,
State/Country:	CHINA
Name:	XIPING CHEN
Name: Street Address:	XIPING CHEN NO.5 UNIT 3 BUILDING NO.7, JINDI GARDEN, 1 SHAOLING EAST STREET, WUHOU, CHENGDU,
	NO.5 UNIT 3 BUILDING NO.7, JINDI GARDEN, 1 SHAOLING EAST

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14902338

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (626)571-9813

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 626-571-9812

Email: RAYMONDC@DAVIDANDRAYMOND.COM

Correspondent Name: DAVID AND RAYMOND PATENT FIRM

Address Line 1: 108 N. YNEZ AVE., SUITE 128

Address Line 4: MONTEREY PARK, CALIFORNIA 91754

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	USP5651C/NB1343-JDTY
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	MICHAEL LEE
SIGNATURE:	/Michael Lee/
DATE SIGNED:	03/16/2017

Total Attachments: 1

source=USP5651assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 042035 FRAME: 0596

504276531

12/30/2015

14/902,338

70 (10 d) (10 d) (10 d) (10 d)

PATENT

REEL: 042035 FRAME: 0597